Cam Plex Arena - Thar Ranch Productions (Gillette, WY) - 11/09/2024
SAT #5 Shoot Out - 35 teams

Total
Time
59.61
59.61
289.55
58.87
58.87
272.14
293.74
58.99
58.99
41.31
41.31
54.13
54.13
55.81
55.81
50.91
50.91
51.86
51.86

Placing
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Total
Cattle

B N TN - Y, RV, RV, IRV, IRV, RV, B e) W e )

N

Last Name

Doornink
Thar
Thar
Bilek

Magedanz

Selting
Doornink
Hardie
Selting
Doornink
Selting
Thar
Thar
Thar
Wesoloski
Benedickt
Fuller
Anderson
Doornink

SAT #11 (2 cap sorter) - 51 teams

Placing $?§;
152.59
152.59
165.75
165.75
171.79
171.79
160.19
160.19

A BA W WO NN = =

Total
Cattle
25
25
25
25
25
25
21
21

Last Name

Hardie
Wolfe
Hardie
Ward
Doornink
Doornink

Doornink
Wolfe

First Name
Kit
Cade
Cade
Claire
Craig
Dennis
Kit
Cassidy
Dennis
Kathy
Dennis
Gary
Cade
Cade
Kayla
Joyce
Nicki
Carianna
Kathy

First Name

Cassidy
Logan
Cassidy
Kody
Kristopher
Kathy
Kathy
Logan

Amount
Won

$0.00
$0.00
$525.00
$0.00
$0.00
$315.00
$210.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$283.00
$283.00
$212.00
$212.00
$142.00
$142.00
$71.00

$71.00

Points
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108.25
108.25
106.47
106.47
114.69
114.69
116.58
116.58
108.21
108.21
108.53
10 108.53
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19
19
16
16
16
16
15
15
14
14
14
14

Moret Shawn
Ward Kody
Doornink Kathy
Ward Kody
Hardie David

Hardie Cassidy
Hardie Cassidy

Watkins John
Bilek Claire
Watkins John

Fralick Nadine
Magedanz Craig

SAT #11 (2 cap sorter) Fast Go - 0 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle

1 56 10

1 56 10

2 57.47 10

2 57.47 10

SAT #13 - 38 teams

Placing TQtal Total
Time  Cattle
1 103.21 17
1 103.21 17
2 91 16
2 91 16
3 105.91 16
3 105.91 16
4 111.06 14
4 111.06 14
5 115.98 14
5 115.98 14
6 40.09 10
6 40.09 10

Last Name First Name

Bilek Claire
Doornink  Kristopher
Hardie David

Hardie Cassidy

Last Name First Name

Bach Sage
Sperle Emily
Watkins John
Wolfe Logan
Sperle Emily
Ward Kody
Fuller Nicki
Fuller Aanya
Fitzgerald Shelley
Haar Pam
Doornink Kara

Watkins Kiley

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$34.00
$34.00
$23.00
$23.00

Amount
Won

$798.00
$798.00
$479.00
$479.00
$319.00
$319.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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7 50.7 10 Doornink Kara

7 50.7 10 Wolfe Logan

8 59.67 10 Doornink  Kristopher
8 59.67 10 Sperle Emily

SAT #6 - 56 teams

Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name First Name
1 158.74 18 Conwell Chris

| 158.74 18 Doornink Kara

2 168.8 15 Ruff Thomas
2 168.8 15 Watkins Kiley

3 150.79 13 Anderson  Carianna
3 150.79 13 Selting Gae

4 116.24 11 Bilek Claire
4 116.24 11 Watkins Kiley

5 79.83 10 Fralick Kevan
5 79.83 10 Fralick Nadine
6 107.2 7 Conwell Chris

6 107.2 7 Magedanz Craig

7 108.91 7 Fuller Aanya
7 108.91 7 Magedanz Craig

8 58.97 9 Anderson  Carianna
8 58.97 9 Fuller Nicki

9 51.62 7 Bilek Claire
9 51.62 7 Haar Pam
10 48.49 6 Selting Gae
10 48.49 6 Selting Dennis

SAT #6 Fast Go - 0 teams

: Total  Total :
Placing Time Cattle Last Name First Name

1 58.97 9 Anderson Carianna
1 58.97 9 Fuller Nicki
2 58.98 9 Conwell Chris
2 58.98 9 Doornink Kara

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$399.00
$399.00
$299.00
$299.00
$199.00
$199.00
$100.00
$100.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$49.00
$49.00
$32.00
$32.00

0.5
0.5

Points
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SAT 3 MAN #3 & Below - 19 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle

1 0 0

1 0 0

1 0 0

2 0 0

2 0 0

2 0 0

3 0 0

3 0 0

3 0 0

4 0 0

4 0 0

4 0 0

Last Name

Doornink
Fuller
Walker
Anderson
Selting
Walker
Anderson
Fuller
Thar
Anderson
Bilek
Selting

First Name

Kara
Nicki
Natalie

Carianna

Gae
Natalie

Carianna

Nicki
Stacey

Carianna

Claire
Gae

SAT Western Heritage #3 & Below - 42 teams

Placing TQtal Total
Time  Cattle

1 115.85 13

1 115.85 13

2 115.33 12

2 115.33 12

3 112.46 11

3 112.46 11

4 115.04 10

4 115.04 10

5 107.21 9

5 107.21 9

6 105.62 8

6 105.62 8

7 93.94 6

7 93.94 6

8 51.36 6

8 51.36 6

Last Name

Bilek
Doornink
Selting
Wesoloski
Hardie
Magedanz
Conwell
Hardie
Bilek
Doornink
Benedickt
Hardie
Conwell
Conwell
Bilek
Conwell

First Name

Claire
Kara
Dennis
Kayla
Cassidy
Craig
Chris
Cassidy
Trish
Kara
Michael
Cassidy
Abigail
Chris
Claire
Abigail

Amount
Won

$219.00
$219.00
$219.00
$146.00
$146.00
$146.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$404.00
$404.00
$243.00
$243.00
$162.00
$162.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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9 57.12 6 Conwell
9 57.12 6 Selting

Chris
Dennis

SAT Western Heritage All Levels HC - 31 teams

Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 90.32 20 Haar

1 90.32 20 Watkins
2 105.6 20 Doornink
2 105.6 20 Ward

3 111.11 20 Bach

3 111.11 20 Wolfe
4 112.76 17 Haar

4 112.76 17 Wolfe

5 109.21 16 Hardie

5 109.21 16 Watkins
6 104.32 14 Fuller
6 104.32 14 Watkins
7 46.84 10 Hardie
7 46.84 10 Hardie

First Name

Pam
John
Kristopher
Kody
Sage
Logan
Pam
Logan
David
Kiley
Nicki
John
David
Cassidy

Wyoming State Championships (Gillette, WY) - 11/10/2024

SUN #10 Masters - 14 teams
Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name
| 112.83 15 Fralick
| 112.83 15 Haar

2 114.9 15 Haar

2 114.9 15 Thar

3 117.37 12 Magedanz
3 117.37 12 Thar

SUN #11 (2 cap on sorter) - 55 teams
Total  Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 160.05 23 Doornink
1 160.05 23 Moret

First Name

Kevan
Pam
Pam
Zane
Craig
Zane

First Name

Kristopher
Shawn

$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$651.00
$651.00
$391.00
$391.00
$260.00
$260.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$308.00

$308.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$305.00
$305.00

0.5
0.5

Points

oS O

Points
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164.09
164.09
172.86
172.86
106.19
106.19
103.11
103.11
116.55
116.55
114.61
114.61
111.15
111.15
101.81
101.81
10 104.8
10 104.8
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19
19
17
17
16
16
15
15
15
15
14
14
13
13
10
10
10
10

Benedickt
Wolfe
Doornink
Ward
Doornink
Wolfe
Doornink
Doornink
Thar
Walker
Bach
Bilek
Brady
Watkins
Hamilton
Thar
Doornink
Walker

Joyce
Logan
Kit
Kody
Kit
Logan
Kristopher
Kathy
Zane
Lydia
Sage
Trish
Michael
Kiley
Taylor
Cade
Kristopher
Lydia

SUN #11 (2 cap on sorter) Fast Go - 0 teams

Total
Time
54.75
54.75
55.34
55.34

Placing
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SUN #15 3 MAN - 56 teams

Placing i?;fel
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Total
Cattle
10
10
10
10

Total
Cattle

0

0
0
0
0
0

Last Name

Benedickt

Magedanz

Doornink
Doornink

Last Name

Bach
Fuller
Watkins
Fralick
Thar
Thar

First Name

Joyce
Craig
Kristopher
Kathy

First Name

Sage
Nicki
Grady

Nadine
Stacey
Cade

$229.00
$229.00
$153.00
$153.00
$76.00
$76.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$37.00
$37.00
$25.00
$25.00

Amount
Won

$407.00
$407.00
$407.00
$244.00
$244.00
$244.00
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SUN #6 - 55 teams
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Total
Cattle

23
23
21
21
21
21
19
19
18
18
17
17
16
16
16
16
12

Bilek
Sperle
Ward
Haar
Thar
Watkins
Doornink
Fuller
Ward
Bilek
Watkins
Watkins
Fitzgerald
Hardie
Watkins

Last Name

Doornink
Fuller
Fralick
Thar
Anderson
Fuller
Conwell
Doornink
Brady
Haar
Bilek
Doornink
Bilek
Watkins
Fuller
Gill
Fralick

Claire
Emily
Kody
Pam
Zane
Kiley
Kara
Nicki
Kody
Claire
Kiley
John

Shelley
Cassidy

Kiley

First Name

Kara
Nicki

Nadine

Cade

Carianna

Aanya
Chris
Kathy

Karsyn

Pam
Claire
Kara
Claire
Grady
Nicki
Kailee

Nadine

$163.00

$163.00

$163.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$392.00
$392.00
$294.00
$294.00
$196.00
$196.00
$98.00
$98.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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9 110.57 12 Thar Zane
10 115.39 10 Haar Pam
10 115.39 10 Moret Shawn

SUN #6 Fast Go - 0 teams

Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name First Name
1 51.25 10 Bilek Claire

1 51.25 10 Doornink Kara

2 51.99 10 Fralick Nadine

2 51.99 10 Thar Cade

SUN #8 - 33 teams
Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name First Name
1 110.06 20 Fuller Nicki

1 110.06 20 Haar Pam

2 106.05 19 Doornink Kara

2 106.05 19 Watkins Kiley

3 114.51 19 Doornink Kara

3 114.51 19 Sperle Emily

4 111.05 18 Bilek Claire

4 111.05 18 Sperle Emily

5 114.39 17 Bach Sage

5 114.39 17 Doornink Kara

6 116.79 17 Bilek Claire

6 116.79 17 Magedanz Craig

7 106.18 15 Bilek Trish

7 106.18 15 Doornink  Kristopher

SUN All Levels - 28 teams

Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name First Name
1 88.9 20 Watkins Grady
1 88.9 20 Wolfe Logan
2 90.64 20 Ward Kody
2 90.64 20 Watkins Kiley

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$48.00
$48.00
$32.00
$32.00

Amount
Won

$363.00
$363.00
$218.00
$218.00
$145.00
$145.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$706.00
$706.00
$470.00
$470.00

1
0.5
0.5

Points
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99.07
99.07
107.53
107.53
40.71
40.71
46.5
46.5

Doornink  Kristopher

Fitzgerald Shelley
Bach Sage
Magedanz Craig
Hardie David
Wolfe Logan

Hardie Cassidy
Sperle Emily

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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